A22000000215

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.		
ا مد م مر میم		
Cx not needed		

Office Use Only



300407314213

04.25/28--01026--015 ++52.50

\$ECUSTANA OF STATE

nortulosas

AUG 0 4 2023 D CUSHING



it's all about the experience^t

629 Euclid Ave, Suite 1300 • Cleveland, OH 44114

Q 216.464.2860 **Q** 216.464.1458

StarkEnterprises.com

July 31, 2023

Fedex

7818 6895 7564

Diane Cushing
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Re: Certificate of Dissolution for Bee Ridge Holdings LP & Bee Ridge GP,LP - RESUBMITTED

Hello Diane,

Please find enclosed Certificate of Dissolution for the above two entities along with check no. 001970 for \$52.50.

If you have any questions, please feel free to reach out to me directly via email at abetliskey@starkenterprises.com or by phone at 216-416.2692.

Sincerely,

Daniele Betliskey

Daniele Betliskey Legal Administrator Ercheivel (...

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Bee Ridge GP, LP (Name of Florid)	a Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
The enclosed Certificate of Diss Please return all correspondence Daniele Betliskey	olution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. concerning this matter to:
	(Contact Person)
Stark Enterprises	
	(Firm/Company)
629 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1300	
	(Address)
Cleveland, Ohio 44114	202
	(City, State and Zip Code)
For further information concern	المنافق المناف
Daniele Betliskey	at (
(Name of Contact Person	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount:
\$52.50 Filing Fee \$61.25 Filand Certi Status	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

Bee Ridge GP, LP		
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or	Limited Liability Limited Partnersh	nip)
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limited Florida Department of State on 04/08 document number A22000000216 Dissolution.	ed partnership, whose certifica /2022	nte was filed with the, assigned Florida
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S	tate why partnership is submi	tting dissolution)
The partnership has dissolved and is windi	ng up its business.	
	··	
		200
SECOND: A Notice of Dissol (Check box if at		2023 AUG - 1 CHCRETARY CALLY AS
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not be listed as the document's effective date.	than 90 days after the date this doc	lling requirements, this date wil
Signatures of each general partner or the position of the posi		
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75	

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S.

This "Notice of Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a Certificate of Dissolution. Name of Dissolved Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Bee Ridge GP, LP Description of information that must be included in a claim: The partnership has dissolved and is winding up its business. Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Florida Department of State.) Stark Enterprises 629 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1300 Cleveland, OH 44114 A claim against the above named limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of the notice. Signature of a general partner or a principal of the successor entity: Stark West Market, LLC, the General Partner Brian Midlik, Secretary Printed Name

Fee: No charge if included with Certificate of Dissolution. If filed separately,

\$52.50.